Log# Time (Talk) ARTIST (or indicate "talk", "PSA", "AD" or "Station Album Title (or online source) LAB

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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21
21

21
21

21
21
12

K.I.N.E.T.L.LK. & Soulseize

Masta Killa

Lost Boyz

Little Brother

Kwote ft. Verbal Threat

Rel McCoy ft. Theology 3 and DJ Versatile
Slowy & 12Vince

Da Younsta's

Swayeeboogie x Steve.Be.Dooinit
M-Tri

PMD ft. 3rd Eye, Zone 7, Top Quality
Pitchcaps

Luse Hand

XP The Marxman & Icerocks
ScareCrow Joe

Apollo Brown feat. Black Milk, Ketchphraze & DJ Los

sushileaf

Smoke Trees
Wann Sklobi
*talk

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-
19/https://illect.bandcamp.
com/album/park-bench

No Said Date

LB IV Life

May The Lord Watch

Kwote | List Worthy?

A Different Crown

DejaVu

No Mercy

Hard Love

Max Talkin' Real Ism

Shade Business

Le Masque

The Luse Hand EP

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-
19/Nomads

The One Takes

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-
19/Sincerely, Detroit
Lakeside Collective Volume 4
Black Fist Exclusive Sep-
19/https://soundcloud.
com/urbanwaves/smoke-trees-
be-grateful-for-what-you-got
Black Fist Exclusive Sep-19



MUSICAL WORK (Song or piece - indicate language if no' Canadial New Hit Instrumental

Park Bench X
Masta Killa

Ghetto Jiggy

What | Came For

You Didn't Know

Trust Issues X
Leben (*German)

No Mercy

Reemergence X
Achievements

No Shorts and No Sleep

Serpatz Iz Da Crew (*French/Japanese)

Growin' Up (The Coast)

X X X X

Makin' Moves
Beautiful Day

God Help Me
reading signs in a foreign country X X

Be Grateful For What You Got
Fresh Produce 254



